Aquatlon Pardubice 2024 - Celkové, 01.09.2024

# Jméno
hejdukova marie (2013)
Slama Maxmilian (2013)
Gurika Jakub (2013)
pluhovsky dan (2013)
trnovsky alex (2014)
Pfibylova Beata (2013)
holik adam (2013)
Slamova Sofie (2013)
Stasa Samuel (2013)
Dundéckova Ema (2013)
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11 fiala matyas (2013)

Generovano dne 08.07.2025 22:05

Zemé

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

Kiub Cas
00:05:00,00
4SPORTS TEAM 00:05:03,00
4SPORTS TEAM 00:05:04,00
00:05:05,00
00:05:06,00
00:05:17,00
00:05:21,00
4SPORTS TEAM 00:05:26,00
4SPORTS TEAM 00:05:43,00
00:06:07,00
00:06:17,00

Plavani



