

Aquatlon Pardubice 2024 - Celkově, 01.09.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	hejdková marie (2013)			00:05:00,00	---	---
2	Sláma Maxmilián (2013)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:05:03,00	---	---
3	Guňka Jakub (2013)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:05:04,00	---	---
4	pluhovský dan (2013)			00:05:05,00	---	---
5	trnovský alex (2014)			00:05:06,00	---	---
6	Příbylová Beáta (2013)	CZE		00:05:17,00	---	---
7	holík adam (2013)			00:05:21,00	---	---
8	Slámová Sofie (2013)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:05:26,00	---	---
9	Staša Samuel (2013)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:05:43,00	---	---
10	Dundáčková Ema (2013)			00:06:07,00	---	---
11	fiala matyáš (2013)			00:06:17,00	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 05:39